1060000 19971

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Address)				
bbA)	ress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Doc	ument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400332770274

68/23/18--01003--030

∔ ÷ ⊙

OCT 0 9 2019 S. YOUNG



COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SHIDLEC	WESTERN HEIGHTS LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir o	or Madam:			
The enclo	sed Amendment or Cancellation of States	ment of Authority and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following	;	
Joseph	Spinelli, President			
	Name of Person			
March '	Winds Inc			
	Firm/Company			
301 Cle	ematis Street # 3000			
	Address			
West P	alm Beach, Fl 33401			
	City/State and Zip Code			
paidbill	central@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notification	1)	
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
Joseph	n Spinelli	561	543-4344	
_	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
! ! (STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Registrat Division P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, Florida 32314	

AMENDMENT OR CANCELLATION OF STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY Pursuant to section 605.0302(2), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Western Heights, LLC SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L06000019971 THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 301 Clematis St # 3000 West Palm Beach, FI 33401 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 301 Clematis St # 3000 West Palm Beach, FI 33401 May 17, 2019 FOURTH: The date the statement of authority became effective is: FIFTH: The statement of authority is cancelled. OR. The amendment to the statement of authority is Joseph Spinelli or Adriana Spinelli

Signature of authorized representative

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E145 (2/14)

19_SEP 23_M /±U4_